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DETAILS OF ESTIMATES FOR THE
ECONOMIC STABILIZATION—continued

Estimated. Actual Receipts.
1950-51. 1949-50. 1949-50.

£ £ £

Departmental receipts .. .. 600,000 325,000 298,004

50

YOTE—STABILIZATION—continued 1950-51. 1949-50.

Voted. Expended.

Subdivision No. II—Subsidies—continued

Charges for and incidental to—continued

£ £ £

Subsidies in respect of—continued

Essential foodstuffs and clothing—

Clothing (including local market wool) ..

Dairy-produce —

Butter
Egg freight subsidy
Egg subsidr
Milk

Tea
Other charges

750,000

1,400,000
10,000

270,000
1,495,000

150,000
39,000

1,000,000

1,962,000
33,000

340,000
2,120,000

625,000
218,000

1,482,565

1,931,968
53,056

424,872
1,947,385

812,156
252,716

4,114,000 6,298,000 6,904,718

Subsidy on wheat to maintain price of bread
and economic return to growers 2,250,000 2,218,000 2,718,000

Miscellaneous subsidies 117,000 220,000 44,550

Total—Subdivision No. 11 8,078,500 13,934,000 14,842,725

TOTAL .. 8,091,385 13,947,410 14,855,588
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