DETAILS OF ESTIMATES FOR THE

ECONOMIC	STABILIZAT	ΓΙΟΝcontinu	ed.	
VOTE—STABILIZATION—continued		19 50–51.	1949–50.	
			Voted.	Expended.
Subdivision No. II—Subsidies—continued		£	£	£
CHARGES FOR AND INCIDENTAL TO-	—continued			
Subsidies in respect of—continue	ed			
Essential foodstuffs and clothin Clothing (including local mar Dairy-produce—-		750,000	1,000,000	1,482,565
Butter		1,400,000	1,962,000	1,931,968
Egg freight subsidy		10,000	33,000	53,056
Egg subsidy		270,000	340,000	424,872
Milk		1,495.000	2,120,000	1,947,385
Tea		150,000	625,000	812,156
Other charges		39,000	218,000	252,716
		4,114,000	6,298,000	6,904,718
Subsidy on wheat to maintain prand economic return to growers		2,250,000	2,218,000	2,718,000
Miscellaneous subsidies		117,000	220,000	$\overline{44,550}$

		Estimated.		Actual Receipts.	
		1950–51. ₤	1949–50. ₤	1949-50. €	
Departmental receipts	 	600,000	325,000	298,004	

13,934,000 | 14,842,725

14,855,588

13,947,410

8,078,500

Total—Subdivision No. II

TOTAL